

## **Pinellas County**

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 19-1514A **Version**: 1

Type: Real Estate Item Status: Passed

File created: 4/12/2019 In control: Real Estate Management

On agenda: 9/24/2019 Final action: 9/24/2019

Title: Lease Agreement with the State of Florida Department of Juvenile Justice for space located at 14500

49th Street North in Clearwater.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FE Lease Agreement with Florida Dept of Juvenile Justice, 2. Adopted RES 19-72, 3. Final

Resolution.pdf, 4. Board Resolution - Juvenile Assesstment Center, 5. Juvenile Assesstment Center Lease Agreement, 6. 19-290D Risk Review Lease Agreement with the State of Florida Department of

Juvenile Justice for space located at 14500 49th Street N final VA.pdf, 7. LOCATION MAP

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/24/2019	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass